Date

04/21/
09
04/23/
09
04/28/
09
04/30/
09
05/05/
09
05/07/
09
05/12/
09
05/14/
09
05/19/
09
05/21/
09
05/26/
09
05/28/
09
06/09/
09
06/11/
09
06/16/
09

06/18/
09

6:

6:

6:

5:

5:

5:

6:

5:

6:

5:

5:

Time

45 PM PDT

45 PM PDT

45 PM PDT

30 PM PDT

30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

30 PM PDT

45 PM PDT

30 PM PDT

45 PM PDT

30 PM PDT

30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

C

Games for #38 Ampacet, Coach Pitch
Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Away Team

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles
#38 Ampacet
#32 F.O.P.

#38 Ampacet
#38 Ampacet
#33 Green Leaf
#37 IBEW #725
#38 Ampacet
#33 Green Leaf
#38 Ampacet
#30 ICM Custom Cartons
#38 Ampacet
#38 Ampacet
#38 Ampacet

#31 Anytime Fitness

#38 Ampacet

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

#38 Ampacet
#30 ICM Custom Cartons
#38 Ampacet
#30 ICM Custom Cartons
#31 Anytime Fitness
#38 Ampacet
#38 Ampacet
#30 ICM Custom Cartons
#38 Ampacet
#33 Green Leaf
#38 Ampacet
#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles
#32 F.O.P.
#31 Anytime Fitness

#38 Ampacet

#37 IBEW #725

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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